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Command Dog Training School 

BASIC OBEDIENCE COURSES-2025 
 

OUTDOOR VENUES 
 

 

EAST VENUE Blackburn English Language School, Corner of Eley Road &Bonview 
Crescent Enter from Eley Road & park at top car park. Check in at 
oval entrance adjacent to car park 

 
 

 
BURWOOD EAST 

 
 

VENUE LESSON DAY START DATE LESSON TIME PRICE COURSE 
CODE BOB 

2025 
East Wednesday 18 June 7.00 pm $365.00 38 
East Saturday 21 June 9.00 am $365.00 34 
East Saturday 28 June 10.00 am $365.00 36 
East Wednesday 9 July 8.00 pm $365.00 37 
East Saturday 12 July 8.00 am $365.00 35 

 
 

CENTRAL VENUE 
  

Gasworks Arts Park, Corner Graham and Pickles Street 
Enter from Richardson Street and meet at the dog statue for 
check in 

 
 

 
ALBERT PARK 

VENUE LESSON DAY START DATE LESSON TIME Price 
Includes City of Port 

Phillip Park Usage 
Surcharge 

COURSE CODE 
BOB 2025 

Central Saturday 24 May 10.00 am $380.00 23 
Central Saturday 5 July 10.00 am $380.00 32 

 
PREMIUM INDOOR VENUE- 

 
WINTER SPECIAL- indoor venue at outdoor prices*  

Of f  a l l  Abbotsford bo oking s unti l  31  Augu st  2025 
 
 

ABBOTSFORD 
 VENUE 

Hoochy Poochy Doggy Daycare, 47 Church Street 
Entrance on Church Street. On street parking at Church, 
Murray and Albert Streets.  

 
 

 
ABBOTSFORD 

VENUE LESSON DAY START DATE LESSON TIME PRICE COURSE 
CODE BOB 

Abbotsford Tuesday 17 June 8.00 pm $385.00 now $365 29 
Abbotsford Thursday 19 June 7.00 pm $385.00 now $365 40 
Abbotsford Thursday 3 July 8.00 pm $385.00 now $365 39 
Abbotsford Saturday 5 July 10.00 am $385.00 now $365 33 

 
 

Please note: there are no training sessions run on public holidays or long weekends. 


